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Page: 103/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 0.00Beginning Balance:1600
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 205.55 205.55
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 76.80 282.35
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 70.84 353.19
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 17.08 370.27
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 25.04 395.31
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 17.16 412.47

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.00412.47412.47
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 85.74 498.21
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 9.47 507.68
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 28.45 536.13
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 6.38 542.51
08/31/23 50766 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 9.78 552.29

Net Amount For AUG 2023: 0.00139.82139.82
0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1600 552.29 552.29

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 520.50Beginning Balance:1605
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 4,558.62 4,558.62
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 381.71 4,940.33
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 970.45 5,910.78
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 274.87 6,185.65
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 173.00 6,358.65
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 192.66 6,551.31
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 173.00 6,378.31
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 192.66 6,185.65
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 241.20 6,426.85
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 192.66 6,619.51
05/31/24 74835 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 5,840.20 12,459.71
05/31/24 74835 Invoice 1105 AP 0 SUPPLIES-MAY 2024 STORM 33.88 12,493.59
05/31/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 LAUNDRY FOR STORM WORKERS 36.64 12,530.23

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 365.6612,895.8912,530.23
365.66Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1605 12,895.89 13,050.73

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 188.08Beginning Balance:1606
05/30/24 73876 Invoice 1105 AP 0 AUSTIN SWARTZ-STORM MEAL 20.47 20.47
05/30/24 73876 Invoice 1105 AP 0 DEWAYNE JOHNSON-STORM ME 18.18 38.65

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 0.0038.6538.65
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Page: 203/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1606 38.65 226.73

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 10,098.41Beginning Balance:1607
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 140.55 10,238.96
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 16.19 10,255.15
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 64.03 10,319.18
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 9.61 10,328.79
08/31/23 50766 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 16.02 10,344.81

Net Amount For AUG 2023: 0.00246.40246.40
05/27/24 73787 Invoice 2015 AP 0 STORM MATERIALS-MACHINE B 208.61 208.61
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 7,196.88 7,405.49
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 277.14 7,682.63
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,361.11 9,043.74
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 232.50 9,276.24
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 179.72 9,455.96
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 163.49 9,619.45
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 179.72 9,439.73
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 163.49 9,276.24
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 250.55 9,526.79
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 163.49 9,690.28

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 343.2110,033.499,690.28
343.21Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1607 10,279.89 20,035.09

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 491,581.68Beginning Balance:1700
06/05/23 41957 Invoice 6000 AP 0 WASH ST TAM ELEC-LABOR/TRA 25,547.09 517,128.77
06/05/23 41957 Invoice 6000 AP 0 WASH ST TAM ELEC-LABOR/TRA 59,609.86 576,738.63
06/05/23 41957 Invoice 6000 AP 0 WASH ST TAM ELEC-MATERIALS- 188.87 576,927.50
06/05/23 41957 Invoice 6000 AP 0 WASH ST TAM ELEC-MATERIALS- 440.68 577,368.18
06/05/23 41957 Invoice 6000 AP 0 WASH ST TAM ELEC-MEALS-MCC 297.60 577,665.78
06/05/23 41957 Invoice 6000 AP 0 WASH ST TAM ELEC-MEALS-WA 694.40 578,360.18
06/06/23 42947 Invoice 6000 AP 0 DEMCO-FUEL-RUSSELL 250.00 578,610.18
06/06/23 42947 Invoice 6000 AP 0 DEMCO-LABOR/TRANS-RUSSELL 115,828.30 694,438.48
06/06/23 42947 Invoice 6000 AP 0 DEMCO-MEALS-RUSSELL 1,129.34 695,567.82
06/09/23 42325 Invoice 6000 AP 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-LABOR/ 38,509.20 734,077.02
06/09/23 42325 Invoice 6000 AP 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-LABOR/ 12,836.40 746,913.42
06/09/23 42325 Invoice 6000 AP 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-MEALS- 246.94 747,160.36
06/09/23 42325 Invoice 6000 AP 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-MEALS- 82.31 747,242.67
06/09/23 42325 Invoice 6000 AP 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-SUPPLI 20.96 747,263.63
06/09/23 42325 Invoice 6000 AP 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-SUPPLI 6.99 747,270.62
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Page: 303/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1700
06/29/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/29/2023 7.95 747,278.57
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 2,624.86 749,903.43
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 63.43 749,966.86
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 215.08 750,181.94
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 56.80 750,238.74
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 92.87 750,331.61
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 66.49 750,398.10
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 1,231.74 751,629.84
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 3,591.77 755,221.61
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 3,069.08 758,290.69
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 3,199.77 761,490.46
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 3,069.08 764,559.54
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 5,310.54 769,870.08
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 3,777.52 773,647.60
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 5,090.65 778,738.25
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 8,738.63 787,476.88
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 13,342.20 800,819.08
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 2,565.55 803,384.63
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 1,972.99 805,357.62
06/30/23 47063 Invoice 6000 AP 0 4-2/4-3-23 STORM 6,466.76 811,824.38

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.00320,242.70320,242.70
07/06/23 45417 Invoice 1105 AP 0 TROUBLE MEALS 47.97 811,872.35
07/06/23 45417 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM MEALS, ETC 1,058.57 812,930.92
07/31/23 47772 Direct Charge and Transfer 6000 WO 0 BEAUREGARD ELECTRIC-LABOR/ 3,236.76 809,694.16
07/31/23 47772 Direct Charge and Transfer 6000 WO 0 DEMCO-LABOR/TRANS-RUSSELL 1,771.84 807,922.32
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 161.98 808,084.30
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 28.49 808,112.79
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 89.69 808,202.48
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 17.42 808,219.90
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 19.72 808,239.62
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 11.57 808,251.19

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 5,008.601,435.41-3,573.19
08/11/23 48564 Invoice 6000 AP 0 PLATEAU ELECTRIC-LABOR/TRA 19,385.59 827,636.78
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 215.98 827,852.76
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 24.18 827,876.94
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 76.08 827,953.02
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 14.78 827,967.80
08/31/23 50766 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 24.62 827,992.42

Net Amount For AUG 2023: 0.0019,741.2319,741.23
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Page: 403/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1700
05/28/24 73787 Invoice 1105 AP 0 FOOD-MAY STORM 2,641.29 2,641.29
05/30/24 73787 Invoice 1105 AP 0 FOOD-MAY STORM 3,100.08 5,741.37
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 3,247.25 8,988.62
05/31/24 74363 Charge 2031 MI 0 FUEL CHARGE 627.23 9,615.85
05/31/24 74366 Charge 2031 MI 0 FUEL CHARGE 4,965.89 14,581.74
05/31/24 75043 Overhead Distribution 2040 MI 0 TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE 2,719.83 17,301.57

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 0.0017,301.5717,301.57
5,008.60Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1700 358,720.91 845,293.99

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 5,142.65Beginning Balance:1702
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 1,870.11 7,012.76
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 210.54 7,223.30
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 784.44 8,007.74
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 124.36 8,132.10
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 218.68 8,350.78
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 740.08 9,090.86

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.003,948.213,948.21
07/05/23 45280 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-06/27/2023 186.18 9,277.04
07/05/23 45280 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-06/28/2023 159.11 9,436.15
07/05/23 45280 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-06/30/2023 9,069.27 18,505.42
07/06/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM MEALS, ETC 47.01 18,552.43
07/06/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 1,597.59 20,150.02
07/06/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 490.27 20,640.29
07/06/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/29/2023 356.15 20,996.44
07/06/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/30/2023 382.60 21,379.04
07/06/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MISC 06/29/2023 133.01 21,512.05

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.0012,421.1912,421.19
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-WIREGRASS EL 618.12 618.12
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-WIREGRASS EL 618.12 1,236.24
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-WIREGRASS EL 618.12 1,854.36
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 2,472.48
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 3,090.60
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 3,708.72
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 4,326.84
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 4,944.96
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 5,563.08
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 6,181.20
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 6,799.32
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 7,417.44
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Page: 503/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1702
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 8,035.56
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 8,653.68
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-DAVIS H ELLIO 618.12 9,271.80
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-DAVIS H ELLIO 618.12 9,889.92
05/31/24 73898 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM LODGING-SHELBY ENER 618.12 10,508.04
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 5,213.61 15,721.65
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 376.13 16,097.78
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,127.46 17,225.24
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 257.90 17,483.14
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 139.79 17,622.93
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 176.31 17,799.24
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 139.79 17,659.45
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 176.31 17,483.14
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 194.89 17,678.03
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 176.31 17,854.34
05/31/24 74453 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 4,400.73 22,255.07
05/31/24 74453 Invoice 1105 AP 0 SUPPLIES-MAY 2024 STORM 45.99 22,301.06
05/31/24 75003 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 1,431.82 23,732.88

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 316.1024,048.9823,732.88
316.10Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1702 40,418.38 45,244.93

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 6,304.34Beginning Balance:1703
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 606.10 6,910.44
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 46.70 6,957.14
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 255.42 7,212.56
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 39.76 7,252.32
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 70.87 7,323.19
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 205.71 7,528.90

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.001,224.561,224.56
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/26/2023 69.90 7,598.80
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 69.90 7,668.70
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 59.32 7,728.02
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/29/2023 59.32 7,787.34
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/30/2023 4,537.72 12,325.06

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.004,796.164,796.16
05/29/24 74557 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 78.32 78.32
05/29/24 74557 Invoice 1105 AP 0 SUPPLIES-MAY 2024 STORM 31.78 110.10
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 2,451.23 2,561.33
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 188.87 2,750.20

/pro/rpttemplate/acct/2.61.1/gl/GL_TRANS_DETAIL.xml.rpt19054 travism



Page: 603/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1703
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,044.22 3,794.42
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 161.26 3,955.68
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 93.02 4,048.70
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 111.42 4,160.12
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 93.02 4,067.10
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 111.42 3,955.68
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 129.69 4,085.37
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 111.42 4,196.79
05/31/24 75003 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 412.27 4,609.06

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 204.444,813.504,609.06
204.44Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1703 10,834.22 16,934.12

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 52,723.30Beginning Balance:1711
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 956.24 956.24

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 0.00956.24956.24
0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1711 956.24 53,679.54

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 68,023.47Beginning Balance:1712
06/28/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 95.80 68,119.27
06/30/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 84.37 68,203.64
06/30/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 81.67 68,285.31
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 954.00 69,239.31

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.001,215.841,215.84
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 74.16 69,313.47
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 8.03 69,321.50
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 34.90 69,356.40
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 8.40 69,364.80
09/30/23 53719 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 9.55 69,374.35
09/30/23 53719 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 3.16 69,377.51
09/30/23 53740 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 64.86 69,442.37

Net Amount For SEP 2023: 0.00203.06203.06
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 8,312.77 8,312.77
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 219.89 8,532.66
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 540.12 9,072.78
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 271.43 9,344.21
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 208.33 9,552.54
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 129.73 9,682.27
05/31/24 74168 Invoice 1116 AP 0 OPERATING SUPPLIES 77.20 9,759.47
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Page: 703/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1712
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 208.33 9,551.14
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 129.73 9,421.41
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 290.45 9,711.86
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 129.73 9,841.59
05/31/24 75003 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 482.43 10,324.02

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 338.0610,662.0810,324.02
338.06Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1712 12,080.98 79,766.39

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 71,797.75Beginning Balance:1713
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 10,238.54 82,036.29
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 727.51 82,763.80
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 3,404.65 86,168.45
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 592.12 86,760.57
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 1,197.22 87,957.79
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 66.08 88,023.87
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 624.54 88,648.41

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.0016,850.6616,850.66
07/06/23 45417 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 234.99 88,883.40
07/06/23 45417 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 90.72 88,974.12
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 8100 WO 0 MOVE TRANSPORTATION 1 HOUR 15.02 88,959.10
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 8100 WO 0 MOVE TRANSPORTATION 2 HOUR 30.05 88,929.05
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS 1 - EMP 626 58.18 88,870.87
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS 1 - EMP 629 57.22 88,813.65
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS 1 - EMP 667 61.47 88,752.18
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS 2 - EMP 626 116.36 88,635.82
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS 2 - EMP 629 114.44 88,521.38
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS 2 - EMP 667 122.95 88,398.43
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9100 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS FROM DEP 49.50 88,348.93
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9200 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS FROM DEP 199.72 88,149.21
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9300 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS FROM DEP 52.20 88,097.01
07/31/23 48346 Direct Charge and Transfer 9920 WO 0 MOVE LABOR HOURS FROM DEP 5.68 88,091.33

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 882.79325.71-557.08
05/31/24 74557 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 166.00 166.00
05/31/24 74968 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 124.68 290.68
05/31/24 74968 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 141.53 432.21

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 0.00432.21432.21
882.79Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1713 17,608.58 88,523.54
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Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 74,642.80Beginning Balance:1714
06/28/23 43919 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM MEAL-06.28.2023 1,587.88 76,230.68
06/30/23 44319 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM - MEALS, ETC-06/26 45.28 76,275.96
06/30/23 44319 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEALS, ETC-06/28 5.07 76,281.03
06/30/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 905.23 77,186.26
06/30/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/29/2023 61.90 77,248.16
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 16,816.99 94,065.15
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 870.15 94,935.30
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 2,898.76 97,834.06
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 951.09 98,785.15
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 1,966.45 100,751.60
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 318.47 101,070.07
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 6,130.69 107,200.76

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.0032,557.9632,557.96
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 38.68 107,239.44
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 70.07 107,309.51
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/29/2023 57.10 107,366.61
07/10/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/30/2023 29.10 107,395.71
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 2,838.24 110,233.95
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 283.23 110,517.18
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 927.92 111,445.10
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 262.13 111,707.23
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 345.68 112,052.91
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 104.59 112,157.50
07/31/23 48528 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 959.58 113,117.08

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.005,916.325,916.32
09/30/23 53750 Direct Charge and Transfer 8100 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 108.54 113,008.54
09/30/23 53750 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 297.72 112,710.82
09/30/23 53750 Direct Charge and Transfer 9100 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 15.40 112,695.42
09/30/23 53750 Direct Charge and Transfer 9200 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 86.13 112,609.29
09/30/23 53750 Direct Charge and Transfer 9300 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 16.84 112,592.45
09/30/23 53750 Direct Charge and Transfer 9920 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 5.64 112,586.81

Net Amount For SEP 2023: 530.270.00-530.27
530.27Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1714 38,474.28 112,586.81

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 21,792.64Beginning Balance:1800
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 4,992.92 26,785.56
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 332.62 27,118.18
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,614.16 28,732.34
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 259.39 28,991.73
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Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1800
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 583.84 29,575.57
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 1,237.79 30,813.36

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.009,020.729,020.72
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 6,630.68 6,630.68
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 418.37 7,049.05
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,871.76 8,920.81
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 416.75 9,337.56
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 251.64 9,589.20
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 201.95 9,791.15
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 251.64 9,539.51
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 201.95 9,337.56
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 350.82 9,688.38
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 201.95 9,890.33
05/31/24 75003 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 836.47 10,726.80

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 453.5911,180.3910,726.80
453.59Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1800 20,201.11 41,540.16

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 69,782.50Beginning Balance:1801
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 1,262.33 71,044.83
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 147.11 71,191.94
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 681.11 71,873.05
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 102.42 71,975.47
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 147.62 72,123.09
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 63.31 72,186.40
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 644.28 72,830.68

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.003,048.183,048.18
0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1801 3,048.18 72,830.68

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 193,091.76Beginning Balance:1802
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 25,853.66 218,945.42
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 1,696.74 220,642.16
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 7,161.92 227,804.08
06/30/23 45639 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 1,487.56 229,291.64
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 3,023.14 232,314.78
06/30/23 45640 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 256.00 232,570.78
06/30/23 47074 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 16,727.55 249,298.33

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.0056,206.5756,206.57
09/30/23 53751 Direct Charge and Transfer 8100 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 287.64 249,010.69
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Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1802
09/30/23 53751 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 444.57 248,566.12
09/30/23 53751 Direct Charge and Transfer 9100 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 29.18 248,536.94
09/30/23 53751 Direct Charge and Transfer 9200 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 175.14 248,361.80
09/30/23 53751 Direct Charge and Transfer 9300 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 25.58 248,336.22
09/30/23 53751 Direct Charge and Transfer 9920 WO 0 MOVE 3 HRS FROM 6.26.23 4.40 248,331.82

Net Amount For SEP 2023: 966.510.00-966.51
10/31/23 56830 Direct Charge and Transfer 8100 WO 0 MOVE COSTS FROM EXPENSE FR 282.47 248,049.35
10/31/23 56830 Direct Charge and Transfer 9000 WO 0 MOVE COSTS FROM EXPENSE FR 436.58 247,612.77
10/31/23 56830 Direct Charge and Transfer 9100 WO 0 MOVE COSTS FROM EXPENSE FR 28.65 247,584.12
10/31/23 56830 Direct Charge and Transfer 9200 WO 0 MOVE COSTS FROM EXPENSE FR 172.00 247,412.12
10/31/23 56830 Direct Charge and Transfer 9300 WO 0 MOVE COSTS FROM EXPENSE FR 25.12 247,387.00
10/31/23 56830 Direct Charge and Transfer 9920 WO 0 MOVE COSTS FROM EXPENSE FR 4.32 247,382.68

Net Amount For OCT 2023: 949.140.00-949.14
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 2,052.75 2,052.75

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 0.002,052.752,052.75
1,915.65Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1802 58,259.32 249,435.43

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 42,506.67Beginning Balance:1803
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 1,108.64 1,108.64

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 0.001,108.641,108.64
0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1803 1,108.64 43,615.31

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 49,168.57Beginning Balance:1805
07/06/23 45750 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 68.04 49,236.61
07/06/23 45812 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/29/2023 100.29 49,336.90
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 151.49 49,488.39
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 41.92 49,530.31
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 95.98 49,626.29
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 13.58 49,639.87
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 18.45 49,658.32
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 12.65 49,670.97

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.00502.40502.40
05/28/24 74835 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 109.81 109.81
05/28/24 74835 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 30.70 140.51
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 17,145.59 17,286.10
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 954.92 18,241.02
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 4,453.01 22,694.03
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 740.16 23,434.19
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Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1805
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 539.82 23,974.01
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 563.08 24,537.09
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 539.82 23,997.27
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 563.08 23,434.19
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 752.61 24,186.80
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 563.08 24,749.88
05/31/24 75003 Period-End 8100 FM 0 TRANSPORTATION DISTRIBUTIO 4,668.68 29,418.56

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 1,102.9030,521.4629,418.56
1,102.90Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1805 31,023.86 79,089.53

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 20,451.89Beginning Balance:1806
06/30/23 45539 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MISC 06/29/2023 169.60 20,621.49

Net Amount For JUN 2023: 0.00169.60169.60
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 4,731.80 4,731.80
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 203.08 4,934.88
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,008.60 5,943.48
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 179.52 6,123.00
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 116.79 6,239.79
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 119.77 6,359.56
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 116.79 6,242.77
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 119.77 6,123.00
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 162.83 6,285.83
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 119.77 6,405.60

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 236.566,642.166,405.60
236.56Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1806 6,811.76 27,027.09

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 8,331.73Beginning Balance:1807
07/06/23 46119 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/27/2023 37.09 8,368.82
07/06/23 46119 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 87.63 8,456.45

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.00124.72124.72
05/26/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 221.10 221.10
05/26/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 47.63 268.73
05/26/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 SUPPLIES-MAY 2024 STORM 9.28 278.01
05/28/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 SUPPLIES-MAY 2024 STORM 50.67 328.68
05/28/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 101.01 429.69
05/28/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 362.52 792.21
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 10,179.20 10,971.41
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 425.33 11,396.74
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Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1807
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 943.06 12,339.80
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 355.42 12,695.22
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 256.72 12,951.94
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 221.20 13,173.14
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 256.72 12,916.42
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 221.20 12,695.22
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 357.92 13,053.14
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 221.20 13,274.34
05/31/24 74861 Invoice 1105 AP 0 MEAL-MAY 2024 STORM 193.99 13,468.33

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 477.9213,946.2513,468.33
477.92Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1807 14,070.97 21,924.78

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 0.00Beginning Balance:1808
07/06/23 45417 Invoice 1105 AP 0 STORM-MEAL 06/28/2023 70.89 70.89

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.0070.8970.89
0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1808 70.89 70.89

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 1,705.98Beginning Balance:1809
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 12,312.03 12,312.03
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 588.27 12,900.30
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,663.92 14,564.22
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 534.11 15,098.33
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 398.63 15,496.96
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 461.89 15,958.85
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 398.63 15,560.22
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 461.89 15,098.33
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 555.78 15,654.11
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 461.89 16,116.00

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 860.5216,976.5216,116.00
860.52Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1809 16,976.52 17,821.98

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 593.66Beginning Balance:1900
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 793.26 793.26
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 90.87 884.13
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 249.30 1,133.43
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 90.90 1,224.33
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 30.10 1,254.43
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Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1900
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 30.10 1,224.33
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 41.97 1,266.30

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 30.101,296.401,266.30
30.10Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1900 1,296.40 1,859.96

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 0.00Beginning Balance:1901
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 3,058.87 3,058.87
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 201.74 3,260.61
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 1,112.61 4,373.22
05/31/24 74020 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 171.88 4,545.10
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 116.08 4,661.18
05/31/24 74021 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 110.94 4,772.12
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 116.08 4,656.04
05/31/24 74430 Secondary Distribution Reve 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 110.94 4,545.10
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 161.84 4,706.94
05/31/24 74442 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 110.94 4,817.88

Net Amount For MAY 2024: 227.025,044.904,817.88
227.02Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1901 5,044.90 4,817.88

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: 0.00Beginning Balance:1902
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 634.87 634.87
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 69.01 703.88
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 257.12 961.00
07/31/23 48099 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 48.41 1,009.41
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 77.32 1,086.73
07/31/23 48108 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 64.61 1,151.34

Net Amount For JUL 2023: 0.001,151.341,151.34
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 1,703.27 2,854.61
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 131.23 2,985.84
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 611.48 3,597.32
08/31/23 50765 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 116.58 3,713.90
08/31/23 50766 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 194.18 3,908.08

Net Amount For AUG 2023: 0.002,756.742,756.74
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9000 PL 0 LABOR 2,237.46 6,145.54
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9100 PL 0 LABOR 284.43 6,429.97
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9200 PL 0 LABOR 908.65 7,338.62
09/30/23 53695 Period-End Labor 9300 PL 0 LABOR 255.34 7,593.96
09/30/23 53719 Secondary Distribution 9200 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF BENEFIT COST 288.07 7,882.03
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JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.1  STORM DAMAGE EXP Department: Beginning Balance:1902
09/30/23 53719 Secondary Distribution 9920 PL 0 DISTRIBUTION OF UNPRODUCTIV 111.87 7,993.90

Net Amount For SEP 2023: 0.004,085.824,085.82
0.00Subtotal For Account: Department:0 593.1 1902 7,993.90 7,993.90

Grand Total Transactions:

Grand Total:

386

Grand Total Beginning Balances: 1,188,448.38 0.00

13,293.39

1,857,215.14 13,293.39

668,766.76

1,843,921.75
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Page: 1503/20/2025 4:22:36 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

PARAMETERS  ENTERED:

Divsion: All
Accounts: 0 593.1

AllDepartment:
AllActivity:

BU Project: All
Acct/DivSort By:
PeriodDate Selection:
JUN 2023 To MAY 2024Period:
AllModule:
AllJournal Activity:
NoAccounts With No Transactions:
NoExtended Reference:
NoInterface Detail:
YesGroup by Department:

/pro/rpttemplate/acct/2.61.1/gl/GL_TRANS_DETAIL.xml.rpt19054 travism
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Page: 103/20/2025 4:24:17 PM GENERAL LEDGER
TRANSACTION DETAIL

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Rev: 202401261217

JUN 2023 To MAY 2024

Date Journal
Jrnl

Code Reference  DebitMod Credit BalanceActvDescription BU Project

Account: 0 593.11  STORM DAMAGE REIMBURSEMENT Department: 0.00Beginning Balance:0
12/31/23 61882 FEMA/KY CATEGORY F 8678 GL 0 RECORD KY PORTION OF CAT F 549,506.95 -549,506.95
12/31/23 62555 REVERSE JOURNAL 6188 8678 GL 0 REVERSE JOURNAL 61882 549,506.95 0.00
12/31/23 62556 Invoice 8678 MR 0 MR Invoice 549,506.95 -549,506.95

